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Phone

570-954-5042
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717-512-4620
717-395-5124
814-371-9290
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Email

ffnepa@epix.net
gregmalaska@gmail.com
johnleonard222@gmail.com
rpennell37@comcast.net
maksak@comcast.net
bewagner482@gmail.com
bewagner482@gmail.com

rhughes@epcamr.org
kcoffer@atlanticbb.net
rwarrencollins@gmail.com
cbrianmcguire@comcast.net
wintershs27@gmailcom

edogorman@comcast.net
bisles@live.com
leehartmanl@verizon.net
maksak@comcast.net
adaniel@pa.org

kwilliamsccd@atlanticbbn.net

jeff.ripple.patu@gmail.com
russ@thrall3.com
rsoderbe@mansfield.edu
kcoffer@atlanticbb.net
cavscout8604@gmail.com

mseymourll128@earthlink.net

jlsittler@comcast.net

c-awilmont@pa.gov
bisles@live.com
rpennell37@comcast.net

814-765-1035
814-359-5233
814-765-1035
814-359-5233
814-779-3965

kcoffer@atlanticbb.net
c-awilmont@pa.gov
kcoffer@atlanticbb.net
c-awilmont@pa.gov
jlemon@tu.org

EBTJV Representative Ken Undercoffer
CHP (Program Director)
CHP (PATU Delegate)

TIC Coordinator Ashley Wilmont

TU Mid-Atlantic Angler Sci. Coord. Jake Lemon

Ashley Wilmont
Ken Undercoffer

TU Eastern Abandoned Mine Dir ~ Amy Wolfe 570-748-4901  awolfe@tu.org
TU Eastern Policy Dir. Dave Kinney 856-834-6591  dkinney@tu.org
TU Mid-Atlantic Organizer Rob Shane 571-274-0598  rshane@tu.org
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